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Thursday. 4 fuly 2019

Start  Finish Duration Programme Series Int.
16:00 - 13:00 3:00  Administrative Checks FIA European Truck Racing Championship
15:30 - 18:00 :00  Scrutineering FIA European Truck Racing Championship

Friday 5july 2019

Start  Finish Duration Programme Series int.

08:00 Medical inspection FiA European Trucl Racing Championship

08:15 Race Direction inspection FIA European Truck Racing Championship

08:30 - 09:30 00 Administrative Checks + Scrutineering FIA Europeon Truck Racing Championship

08:30 - 09:00 0:30  Extrication Exercise FiA Eurapean Truck Rocing Chompionship

08:30 - 08:40 0:10  Pace Truck Familiarisation and Systems Check FIA European Truck Racing Championship 00:05
08:45  09:15 0:30 Free practice 1 FIA Swift Cup Europe 00:10
09:25 - 09:55 0:30 Free practice 1 KIA PLATINUM CUP oo:10
10:05 - 10:55 0:50  VIP + Pressrides Part 1 FIA European Truck Racing Champlonship ao:10
11:05 - 12:00 0:55 Lunch break ao:00
12:00 - 12:30 0:30  Free practice1 MAXX Formula 00:10
12:40 -~ 13:30 0:50  VIP + Pressrides Part 2 FIA European Truck Racing Champlonship 00:10
13:40 - 1410 0:30 Free practice 2 FIA Swift Cup Europe 00:10
14:20 - 15:20 1:00 Free practice (Pressrides Participants Only) FIA European Truck Racing Championship 00:10
15:30 - 16:00 0:30 Free practice 2 iIA PLATINUM CUP 00:10
16:10 - 16:40 0:30  Free practice 1 FIA European Truck Racing Championship 00:20
17:00 - 17:30 0:30  Free practice 2 MAXX Formula 0o0:10
17:40 - 18:10 0:30  Freepractice 2 FIA European Truck Racing Championship oo:40
18:50 - 7920 0:30  Driver's Briefing (Briefing Room) FIA Eurapean Truck Recing Champienship

Saturday. 6 Jisly 2019

Start  Finish Duration Programme Series int.
08:30 Medical inspection FiA Eurapean Trucl Racing Championship

08:45 Race Direction inspection FIA European Truck Racing Championship

09:00 - 09:10 0:10  Pace Truck Familiarisation and Systems Check FIA European Truck Racing Championship 00:05
09:15 - 09:30 0:15  Warmup FIA Eurapean Truck Racing Cham pionship ao:10
09:40 - 10:00 0:20  Qualifying 1 KIA PLATINUM CUP oo:10
10:10 - 10:55  0:45  Qualifying - Super Pole FIA Swift Cup Europe 00:10
105 - M5 B:10  Timed practice 1(Q1) FIA European Truck Racing Cham pionship 00:05
1:20 - 11:30 010 “SUPER POLE" - {first 10 drivers from Q1) FIA European Truck Racing Championship 00:10
M40 - 12:40 1:00 Lunch break 00:00
12:00 - 12:45 0:45  Autograph Session (Fon Villoge) FIA European Truck Racing Championship 0015
12:40 - 13:10 0:30  Qualifying MAXX Formula 00:10
13:20 - 13:35 0115 Qualifying 2 KIA PLATINUM CUP 00:10
13:45 Pitlane Open FlA European Truck Racing Championship 00:10
13:55 Pitlane Closed F1A Eurapean Truck Racing Championship

13:55 - 14:05 0:10  GRIDWALK FIA European Truck Racing Championship

14:05 - 14:15 0:10 10 Minutes Board FIA European Truck Racing Championship 00:10
14:15 Start Formation Lap FIA European Truck Racing Championship 00:05
14:20 - 1450 0:30  Championship Race 1 (8 Laps} FIA European Truck Racing Championship 00:10
15:00 - 15:15 0:15 Podium Championship Roce 1 FIA European Truck Racing Chompianship 00:05
15:20 - 15:35 0:15 Post Race Conference (tbr.) Fan Village FiA European Truck Racing Championship

15:00 - 1510 0:10 Qualifying 3 KIA PLATINUM CUP oo:10
15:20 - 16:10 0:50  Race1 (25min. + Tlap) FIA Swift Cup Europe 00:10
16:20 Pitlane Open FIA European Truck Racing Cham pionship oo:10
16:30 Pitlane Closed FIA European Truck Racing Championship

16:30 10 Minutes Board FIA European Truck Racing Championship 00:10
16:40 Start Formation Lap FIA European Truck Racing Champlonship 00:05
16:45 - 17:15 0:30  Championship Race 2 (8 Laps) FIA European Truck Racing Championship 0o:10
17:25 - 17:40 0:15 Podium Championship Race 2 FIA European Truck Racing Championship 00:05
17:30 - 17:45 0:15 Post Roce Conference (tbe.) Fan Village FIA European Truck Roting Champianship

17:25 - 18:15 0:50  Race1(20 min.) MAXX Formula
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Sunday. 7 July 2019

Finish Duration

Start

08:30
08:45
09:00
08:15
09:40
10:40
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12:15
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14:15
14:25
14:25
(a4:35
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15:35
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M15:35
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16:55
17:05
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17:55

18:25

09:10
09:30
10:30
11:40
12:00
12:15
13:15
12:45
14:05

14:35

15:20
15:50
16:20
16:35

17:40
18:10
18:40

0:10
0:15
0:50
1:00
0:10
6:10
1:00
0:20
0:50

0:10

0:30
0:15
0:15
1:00

0:30
0:15
o0:15

Programme
Medical inspection
Race Direction inspection

Pace Truck Familiarisation and System's Check

Warm up

Race 2 (25 min. + 1 lap)

Race 1(12 laps)

Timed practice 2 (Q2)

"SUPER POLE" - {first 10 drivers from Q2)
Lunch break

Autograph Session (Fan Village)

Race 2 (25 min.)

Pitlane Open

Pitlane Closed

GRID WALK

10 Minutes Board

Start Formation Lap

Cham pionship Race 3 (8 Laps)

Podium Championship Roce 3

Post Race Canference (tbc.) Fan Viilage
Race2 (12 laps)

Pitlane Open

Pitlane Closed

10 Minutes Board

Start Formation Lap

Champlonship Race 4 (8 Laps)

Podium Championship Roce 4

Post Roce Conference (tbc,) Fan Villoge

Series

FIAETRC

FIAETRC

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA Swift Cup Europe

KIA PLATINUM CUP

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
MAXX Formula

FIA European Truck Racing Championship

FIA European Truck Racing Championship

FIA European Truck Racing Championship

FIA European Truck Racing Champlonship

FIA European Truck Racing Championship

FIA European Truck Racing Championship

FIA Europeon Truck Rocing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
KIA PLATINUM CUP

FIA European Truck Racing Championship

FIA European Truck Racing Championship

FIA European Truck Racing Championship

FIA European Truck Racing Championship

FIA European Trucl Racing Champlonship

FIA European Truck Rocing Championship
FIA European Truck Rocing Championship

Int,

00:05
00:10
00:10
ao:10
00:05
00:00

00:10
00:10

om0
00:05
00:15
00:15

00:10
00:10

00:10
00:05
00:15
015
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